
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

  

 
LA & TRI-COASTAL COUNTIES REGIONAL OFFICE 

2016 ORIENTATION INFORMATION 
 
 

 Orientations are held at 1000 Corporate Center Drive, Room 211 (2nd floor), 

Monterey Park, CA 91754 

 There is a $50 non-refundable fee per person per class. 

 Call (323) 981-3300 to register for an orientation. 

 The Registration payment must be received at least two weeks prior to the 

date of the orientation.  

 Registration can be made in person or mailed with check or money order 

payable to CDSS-CCLD. 

 Please send Registration payment to: 

1000 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 200A, Monterey Park, CA 91754 

 Pre-Registration is required.  Orientations with no registrants may be 

canceled.  

 A receipt will be mailed to you. 

 You must present your receipt and picture ID before entering the orientation. 

 We recommend that you bring note-taking materials, as we do not provide 

them.  

 Please arrive 30 minutes prior to the scheduled orientation in order to locate 
parking (Free Parking).   

 Once the doors are closed, you may not be allowed to attend. If you arrive late, 
please do not interrupt the orientation. Instead, please go to Suite 200A or call 
to reschedule.  

 You must be on time and present for the entire orientation in order to receive 

an orientation certificate.  

 Adoption Agencies – call Lajuannah Hills at (323) 981-3300.  

 
 
 
 
 

Community Care Licensing Division 
Los Angeles & Tri-Coastal Counties Children's Residential Program Regional Office 

1000 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 200A 
Monterey Park, CA 91754 

(323) 981-3300 



 

2016 ORIENTATION SCHEDULE 

Foster Family Agency 

Date Day Time Location 

January 19 Tuesday 9:00 - 1200 Monterey Park 

March 15 Tuesday 9:00 - 1200 Monterey Park 

May 17 Tuesday 9:00 - 1200 Monterey Park 

July 19 Tuesday 9:00 - 1200 Monterey Park 

September 20 Tuesday 9:00 - 1200 Monterey Park 

November 15 Tuesday 9:00 - 1200 Monterey Park 

    Group Home (Components I & III) 

Date Day Time Location 

January 27 Wednesday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

March 23 Wednesday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

May 25 Wednesday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

July 27 Wednesday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

September 28 Wednesday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

November 14 Monday   
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    



Small Family Home* (Components I & III) 

Date Day Time Location 

February 16 Tuesday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

April 19 Tuesday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

June 21 Tuesday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

August 16 Tuesday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

October 18 Tuesday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

December 13 Tuesday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

*Small Family Home Orientations for the months of January, March, May, July, September and 
November 2016 will be conducted at the LA Metro Regional office located in Culver City.  
Click the Culver City link for more information. 
 

Transitional Housing Placement Program* (Components I & III) 

Date Day Time Location 

February 2 Tuesday 
9:00 - 1:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
2:00 - 4:00 (III) 

April 5 Tuesday 
9:00 - 1:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
2:00 - 4:00 (III) 

June 7 Tuesday 
9:00 - 1:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
2:00 - 4:00 (III) 

August 2 Tuesday 
9:00 - 1:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
2:00 - 4:00 (III) 

October 4 Tuesday 
9:00 - 1:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
2:00 - 4:00 (III) 

December 6 Tuesday 
9:00 - 1:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
2:00 - 4:00 (III) 

*Transitional Housing Placement Orientations for the months of March, May, July, September and 
November 2016 will be conducted at the LA Metro Regional office located in Culver City.  
Click the Culver City link for more information.  
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 



Crisis Nursery * (Components I & III) 

Date Day Time Location 

January 26 Tuesday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 – 3:30 (III) 

July 26 Tuesday 

9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

2:00 - 4:00 (III) 

*Crisis Nursery Program Orientation for the months of April and October 2016 will be conducted at 
the LA Metro Regional office located in Culver City.  
Click the Culver City link for more information.  
 
 
 

Runaway and Homeless Youth Shelter* (Components I & III) 

Date Day Time Location 

May 9 Monday 
9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 
1:30 – 3:30 (III) 

November 15 Tuesday 

9:00 - 12:00 (I) 

Monterey Park 1:30 - 3:30 (III) 

2:00 - 4:00 (III) 

*Crisis Nursery Program Orientation for the months of February and August 2016 will be conducted 
at the LA Metro Regional office located in Culver City.  
Click the Culver City link for more information.  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 


